
Ale Toro 1

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Stefanutti Paolo (03/567) 4 4 2 3 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5

Pittia Marco (03/1989) 4 12 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 6

Sandulescu Daniel (03/1047) 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 5

Cecot Nicola (03/505) 4 7 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6

Viezzi Andrea (03/1764) 2 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Azzan Daniele (03/2018) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Andrea (03/2072) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stefanutti Paolo 03/567 38 55 1,45

Pittia Marco 03/1989 34 52 1,53

Sandulescu Daniel 03/1047 34 46 1,35

Cecot Nicola 03/505 18 29 1,61

Viezzi Andrea 03/1764 21 24 1,14

Azzan Daniele 03/2018 4 3 0,75

Bevilacqua Andrea 03/2072 7 0 0,00

Dart Devils

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Tell Claudio (03/1911) 4 9 4 8 4 3 2 0 4 10 2 1 4 11 3 5 4 8 4 10

Bignolin Samantha (03/1594) 2 3 2 4 2 0 2 1 4 9 2 3 4 7 3 1 4 3 2 1

Stabile Stefano (03/1332) 2 2 0 0 4 1 2 2 3 2 4 4 4 3 2 0 4 6 0 0

Soardo Fabrizio (03/1583) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Antonsig Luca (03/385) 2 2 4 3 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 2 4 6

Baradel Luca (03/1790) 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filippi Paolo (03/1175) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 4 4 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0

Bignolin Emiliano (03/1177) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Pradal Mauro (03/1178) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musuruana Stefano (03/1595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2

Guidoni Mauro (03/1593) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Sandrin Fabiana (03/1791) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tell Claudio 03/1911 35 65 1,86

Bignolin Samantha 03/1594 27 32 1,19

Stabile Stefano 03/1332 25 20 0,80

Soardo Fabrizio 03/1583 8 18 2,25

Antonsig Luca 03/385 22 18 0,82

Baradel Luca 03/1790 8 17 2,12

Filippi Paolo 03/1175 13 15 1,15

Bignolin Emiliano 03/1177 5 8 1,60

Pradal Mauro 03/1178 8 8 1,00

Musuruana Stefano 03/1595 5 2 0,40

Guidoni Mauro 03/1593 4 1 0,25

Sandrin Fabiana 03/1791 0 0 0,00

Hot Monkeys

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Canciani Marco (03/1603) 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 6 3 4

Bilato Simone (03/1607) 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 11

Golosetti Cristian (03/1672) 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 6 2 4

Romanese Ivan (03/264) 4 6 4 1 4 8 4 5 0 0 3 8 4 6 4 6 4 8 1 1

Rabachin Christian (03/1605) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Rabachin Massimo (03/1606) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Canciani Marco 03/1603 39 65 1,67

Bilato Simone 03/1607 36 64 1,78

Golosetti Cristian 03/1672 38 63 1,66

Romanese Ivan 03/264 32 49 1,53

Rabachin Christian 03/1605 9 8 0,89

Rabachin Massimo 03/1606 6 5 0,83



I Ricercati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Somma Michael (03/1777) 4 3 1 3 2 2 4 11 3 8 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 7

Buffon Emanuel (03/1165) 2 5 0 0 2 6 2 6 4 9 4 6 2 1 1 3 2 3 2 6

Cossaro Rudy (03/1511) 0 0 3 8 4 9 4 8 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 4 6

Fantin Stefano (03/1166) 2 1 4 7 2 4 2 6 1 3 4 8 2 4 3 7 2 1 2 3

Pavan Andrea (03/1161) 2 6 2 5 2 4 0 0 1 2 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0

Martinelli Raffaele (03/1695) 4 12 4 10 2 6 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Regeni Oscar (03/1971) 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 3 4 7

De Marco Giulia (03/1172) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Somma Michael 03/1777 34 71 2,09

Buffon Emanuel 03/1165 21 45 2,14

Cossaro Rudy 03/1511 21 44 2,10

Fantin Stefano 03/1166 24 44 1,83

Pavan Andrea 03/1161 19 43 2,26

Martinelli Raffaele 03/1695 17 40 2,35

Regeni Oscar 03/1971 15 20 1,33

De Marco Giulia 03/1172 9 1 0,11

I Stracs

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Papale Giuseppe (03/1329) 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 11 4 9

Ermacora Daniele (03/1271) 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 5

Comisso Dania (03/1795) 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 8 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5

Muzzo Marco (03/1708) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Giancarlo (03/1552) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 7 0 0

Tavaris Silvano (03/855) 3 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pontoni Bruna (03/1479) 1 0 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Linza Mateo (03/035) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Macor Cristian (03/053) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fantin Thomas (03/859) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Papale Giuseppe 03/1329 32 57 1,78

Ermacora Daniele 03/1271 28 50 1,79

Comisso Dania 03/1795 32 34 1,06

Muzzo Marco 03/1708 12 30 2,50

Pellegrini Giancarlo 03/1552 12 26 2,17

Tavaris Silvano 03/855 15 18 1,20

Pontoni Bruna 03/1479 21 11 0,52

Linza Mateo 03/035 4 8 2,00

Macor Cristian 03/053 4 8 2,00

Fantin Thomas 03/859 0 0 0,00

Jacky Daniels

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Calligaris Philip (03/142) 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 9 2 2 4 6 4 12 4 7 4 8

Criscuolo Simone (03/934) 4 1 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 2

Romanelli Matteo (03/2005) 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 4 2 2 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 2 4 5

Germini Federico (03/1742) 4 3 4 4 4 7 2 0 2 3 4 6 4 2 2 3 3 2 0 0

Lamo Matteo (03/1915) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6

Schneider Stefano (03/1828) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calligaris Philip 03/142 38 78 2,05

Criscuolo Simone 03/934 40 50 1,25

Romanelli Matteo 03/2005 38 42 1,11

Germini Federico 03/1742 29 30 1,03

Lamo Matteo 03/1915 14 22 1,57

Schneider Stefano 03/1828 1 1 1,00


